
Extreme 3 (Pole on Left)
: 1025 x 3048mm

Material = Fabric

Scale: Instruction:

1:1

Product:
Bleed (Supplied Artwork Size)

Finished Product Size (Guide)

Safe Working Area (Guide)

Notes for Setup:

- Remove all annotations and guidelines before suppling artwork.

1025.00 mm

3
0
4
8
.0

0
 m

m


	Page 1

